Oct 23 2024 (05:56) India Rail Info

Anand Vihar Terminal - Muzaffarpur Special Fare SF Special/05220 - SF - ECR
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to GOY/Govindpuri (Kanpur)
5h 25m - 424 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 08:00 0 |1 0 78 {207 |[NR

2 |GOY |Govindpuri(Kanpur) [13:25 13:35 10m [0 |1 [424 [98 [126 |[NCR

3 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 15:35 15:45 10m |0 |1 620 |63 (97 |[NCR
(Allahabad)

4 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 18:10 18:20 10m |0 |1 772 |68 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

5 |BXR |Buxar 19:43 19:45 2m (0 |1 866 (60 (68 [ECR

6 ARA Ara Junction 20:53 20:55 2m |0 |1 935 |32 |59 |[ECR

7 |DNR |Danapur 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |1 974 |24 |54 |ECR

8 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 22:25 22:35 10m (0 |1 980 |26 (53 |ECR

9 |[SEE Sonpur junction 23:10 23:12 2m (0 |1 995 |32 [56 |ECR

10 [HJP Hajipur Junction 23:22 23:27 5m [0 |1 1001 |41 |55 |ECR

11 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 00:45 0 |2 1055 |- 57 |ECR

Oct 23 2024 (05:56) https://indiarailinfo.com




